7:00pm

7:02pm

7:03pm
7:08pm
7:15pm

7:20pm

7:45pm

9:00pm

Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board
Monday May 6t, 2019
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

Approve Agenda

Consent Agenda Items
a.) Minutes of April 15t and April 29th Meetings

Public

Approval of Signage Extending in the Municipal Road Right-of-Way
E-911 Private Road Name Approval for Moulton Farm Road

Select Board Items

a.) Capital Planning

b.) Winter Highway Maintenance

c.) Parking Enforcement

Manager’s Items

a.) Rotary Club Request to Close Rotarian Way on June 29t for NQID
b.) Tax Anticipation Borrowing

c.) Legal Action Against Town

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Monday May 20th



