$\begin{array}{c} \text{Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board} \\ \text{Monday May } 6^{\text{th}}, 2019 \\ \text{Steele Community Room} \\ \text{28 North Main Street} \end{array}$

7:00pm	Approve Agenda
7:02pm	Consent Agenda Items a.) Minutes of April 15 th and April 29 th Meetings
7:03pm	Public
7:08pm	Approval of Signage Extending in the Municipal Road Right-of-Way
7:15pm	E-911 Private Road Name Approval for Moulton Farm Road
7:20pm	Select Board Items a.) Capital Planning b.) Winter Highway Maintenance c.) Parking Enforcement
7:45pm	Manager's Items a.) Rotary Club Request to Close Rotarian Way on June 29th for NQID b.) Tax Anticipation Borrowing c.) Legal Action Against Town
9:00pm	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Monday May 20th